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CITY OF BRECKENRIDGE
General Ledger Summary Report MTD

Date : 7/5/2016 4:24:10 PM

User Name : citysec

Dist. Code

Post Date Transaction # Transaction DescriptionJrnl.

Account Description

Debit Credit Balance

For Month Ending: Tuesday, May 31, 2016

99,699.12 Beg. Bal.SANITATION104-00-1046

05/02/2016 95039 GJ Posted from UB System 2,069.34 101,768.46 

05/03/2016 95076 GJ Posted from UB System 2,226.31 103,994.77 

05/03/2016 95077 GJ Posted from UB System 1,773.81 105,768.58 

05/04/2016 95080 GJ SANITION TO PR 1,041.35 104,727.23 

05/04/2016 95099 GJ Posted from UB System 1,825.53 106,552.76 

05/05/2016 95195 CD CK#1064 MOWED AT 204 N BUTTE 100.00 106,452.76 

05/05/2016 95197 GJ Posted from UB System 1,566.77 108,019.53 

05/05/2016 95197 GJ Posted from UB System 185.53 108,205.06 

05/06/2016 95223 GJ Posted from UB System 1,743.26 109,948.32 

05/09/2016 95292 GJ Posted from UB System 2,918.72 112,867.04 

05/10/2016 95404 GJ Posted from UB System 832.34 113,699.38 

05/10/2016 95404 GJ Posted from UB System 46.96 113,746.34 

05/11/2016 95428 GJ Posted from UB System 956.62 114,702.96 

05/11/2016 95430 GJ Posted from UB System 1,085.50 115,788.46 

05/12/2016 95448 GJ SANITATION TO PAYING 638.34 115,150.12 

05/12/2016 95435 GJ Posted from UB System 1,444.02 116,594.14 

05/13/2016 95466 GJ Posted from UB System 1,376.52 117,970.66 

05/16/2016 95475 GJ Posted from UB System 2,231.73 120,202.39 

05/16/2016 95475 GJ Posted from UB System 60.92 120,263.31 

05/17/2016 95484 GJ SANITATION TO PR 1,041.35 119,221.96 

05/17/2016 95476 GJ Posted from UB System 1,330.74 120,552.70 

05/17/2016 95476 GJ Posted from UB System 14.22 120,538.48 

05/18/2016 95508 CD CK#1066 MOWED 212 N PARKS 50.00 120,488.48 

05/18/2016 95512 GJ Posted from UB System 889.47 121,377.95 

05/19/2016 95647 CD MOWED LOT AT 201 N PARKS 80.00 121,297.95 

05/19/2016 95566 GJ Posted from UB System 1,013.32 122,311.27 

05/20/2016 95646 GJ SANITATION TO PAYING 39,975.13 82,336.14 

05/20/2016 95570 GJ Posted from UB System 1,157.98 83,494.12 

05/20/2016 95570 GJ Posted from UB System 25.33 83,519.45 

05/20/2016 95593 GJ Posted from UB System 1,033.69 84,553.14 

05/23/2016 95692 CD CK#1068 MOWED AT 511 WESTWOOD 100.00 84,453.14 

05/23/2016 95824 CR PYMT FOR LOT CLEAN UP AT 212 N PAR 50.00 84,503.14 

05/23/2016 95650 GJ Posted from UB System 1,562.92 86,066.06 

05/24/2016 95651 GJ Posted from UB System 1,000.73 87,066.79 

05/25/2016 95693 CD CK#1069 MOWED CUTTING & HWY 183 125.00 86,941.79 

05/25/2016 95694 CD CK#1070 MOWED 905 & 907 E WALKER 120.00 86,821.79 

05/25/2016 95663 GJ Posted from UB System 1,327.54 88,149.33 

05/25/2016 95663 GJ Posted from UB System 25.33 88,124.00 

05/26/2016 95780 CD CK#1071 MOWING-CORNER DOUGLAS A 180.00 87,944.00 

05/26/2016 95786 GJ Posted from UB System 18.22 87,925.78 

05/26/2016 95786 GJ Posted from UB System 1,493.44 89,419.22 

05/26/2016 95795 GJ Posted from UB System 5,400.00 94,819.22 

05/26/2016 95796 GJ Posted from UB System 1,095.92 95,915.14 

05/27/2016 95797 GJ Posted from UB System 938.16 96,853.30 

05/31/2016 95833 GJ TRANSFER SANIT TO P/R 1,028.76 95,824.54 

05/31/2016 96173 GJ INTEREST INCOME MAY 21.15 95,845.69 

05/31/2016 95798 GJ Posted from UB System 2,572.16 98,417.85 

142,955.55 44,537.70 Totals 98,417.85 

DREnding Balance 98,417.85 


